SV Inngau Bacher-Cup 2018
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Rang Stnr Code Teilnehmer + Verein JG VB Zeit-1 Zeit-2 Total Diff
weiblich Jg 2007
1 3 25891 WIMMER Heidi 07 BSV-IG 55,49 54,45 1:49,94
SC Aising-Pang
2 2 25478 TRATTNER Sophia 07 BSV-IG 55,54 55,54 1:51,08 1,14
WSV Oberaudorf
3 8 25893 REHE Mathilda 07 BSV-IG 55,77 57,49 1:53,26 3,32
SC Aising-Pang
4 4 25890 WAGNER Johanna 07 BSV-IG 56,15 57,85 1:54,00 4,06
SC Aising-Pang
5 10 25125 SCHRANNER Sarah 07 BSV-IG 59,19 57,12 1.56,31 6,37
SC Auerbach Inngau
6. 7 25624 GARNREITER Julia 07 BSV-IG 58,85 1.01,05 1:59,90 9,96
SV DJK Kolbermoor
7 5 25124 |ILSE Kathleen 07 BSV-IG 59,76 1:00,67 2:00,43 10,49
SC Auerbach Inngau
8 6 25889 LANG Sophia 07 BSV-IG 1:01,18 1:01,02 2:02,20 12,26
SC Aising-Pang
9. 1 26211 LINSMAYER Hannah 07 BSV-IG 1.01,13 1.01,55 2:02,68 12,74
SC Dorfen
10. 9 25625 MUELLER-LUCKINGER Laura 07 BSV-IG 1.01,78 1.03,94 2:05,72 15,78
SV DJK Kolbermoor
weiblich Jg 2006
1 11 24142 THALMEIER Hannah 06 BSV-IG 48,42 49,43 1.37,85
SC Rosenheim
2 14 24325 SCHMIDHUBER Carla 06 BSV-IG 50,86 52,98 1:43,84 5,99
SC Aising-Pang
3 15 20808 SCHMID Judith 06 BSV-IG 51,95 52,03 1:43,98 6,13
SC Rosenheim
4 17 23901 MOOSECKER Greta 06 BSV-IG 52,88 52,94 1:45,82 7,97
ASV Grossholzhausen
mannlich Jg 2007
1 18 25474 WIDMESEER Luis 07 BSV-IG 47,90 49,40 1:37,30
WSV Oberaudorf
2 26 25539 SCHRAMM Niklas 07 BSV-IG 50,54 52,27 1:42,81 551
SC Prien
3 24 25477 GRAF Vinzent 07 BSV-IG 52,52 53,41 1:45,93 8,63
WSV Oberaudorf
4 29 25479 WOLF Korbinian 07 BSV-IG 52,11 54,08 1:46,19 8,89
WSV Oberaudorf
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SV Inngau Bacher-Cup 2018

Slalom

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang  Stnr Code
5. 27 25540

6. 25 25422
7. 22 25626
8. 21 25476
9. 23 22795

10. 30 21678

1. 37 24571
2. 39 20768

3. 38 23903

4. 41 22729
5. 42 25863
6. 40 21680

28 25473

36 25806

19 22424

35 21659

43 20918

Teilnehmer + Verein

HAUENSCHILD Johann
SC Prien

EUTERMOSER Moritz
TuS Raubling

STADLER Andreas
SV DJK Kolbermoor

MAURBERGER Tobias
WSV Oberaudorf

SCHMIDMUELLER Jakob
SC Auerbach Inngau

ASCHER Ludwig
WSV Samerberg

méannlich Jg 2006

SCHMIDT Maximilian
SC Prien

THURMAIER Simon
SC Rosenheim

KRECKL Florian
ASV Grossholzhausen

HOEHENSTEIGER Lukas
ASV Grossholzhausen

BOEHM Kaya
SC Prien

SATTELBERGER Johannes

WSV Samerberg

JG
07

07

07

07

07

07

06

06

06

06

06

06

Nicht am Start 1. Durchgang

MAYLAENDER Marius
WSV Oberaudorf

ANDERS Marcel
SC Rosenheim

07

06

Nicht im Ziel 1. Durchgang

MOHERNDL Noah
SC Rosenheim

STUART Samuel
SV DJK Heufeld

MAURER Julien
SC Rosenheim
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06
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VB
BSV-IG

BSV-IG

BSV-IG

BSV-IG

BSV-IG

BSV-IG

BSV-IG

BSV-IG

BSV-IG

BSV-IG

BSV-IG

BSV-IG

BSV-IG

BSV-IG

BSV-IG

BSV-IG

BSV-IG

Zeit-1
52,55

55,31

59,26

1:03,35

1:03,61

1:05,46

49,32

52,71

52,84

1:00,37

58,68

1:00,04

Zeit-2
56,14

57,17

1:01,10

59,33

1:00,30

1.06,13

50,21

54,28

54,87

57,86

59,84

1:01,67

Total
1:48,69

1.52,48

2:00,36

2:02,68

2:03,91

2:11,59

1:39,53

1:46,99

1:47,71

1:58,23

1:58,52

2:.01,71

Diff
11,39

15,18

23,06

25,38

26,61

34,29

7,46

8,18

18,70

18,99

22,18
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Disqualifiziert 1. Durchgang

12 23900 REICHL Lina 06 BSV-IG TF 20
TuS Raubling

13 24174 ARNU Mia 06 BSV-IG TF 20
SV Nussdorf

16 20917 MAURER Vivian 06 BSV-IG TF 20
SC Rosenheim

20 25475 GENZ Fabian 07 BSV-IG TF 13
WSV Oberaudorf

31 24102 HOLZMAIER Martin 06 BSV-IG TF 20
SC Aibling

33 22727 WECHSELBERGER Kilian Rufus 06 BSV-IG TF 20+31
SC Aising-Pang

34 24236 SCHALLER Armin 06 BSV-IG TF 20
SV Bruckmuehl
Disqualifiziert 2. Durchgang

32 22728 HOELLER Niklas 06 BSV-IG TF 49

Bewerbsstatistik

SC Rosenheim

Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 43
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 30
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 13
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